Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI
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Amd

Amd

Amd
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Amd

10+
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5+

Stok

Fiyat

62,38

136,25

148,75

177,50

242,50

243,75

245,00

332,50

381,25

67,50

98,75

177,50

usb

usDb

usD
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usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY Amd 0 277,50 USD

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK Amd 0 348,75 USD



